WWW.SDCSECURITY.COM  ■  SECURITY DOOR CONTROLS
Security Door Controls
ACCESS & EGRESS SOLUTIONS - THE LOCK BEHIND THE SYSTEM 1
WARRANT
Y
YEAR
5
The SDC TCC and RCC Series Control Consoles

  LIT-TCC-RCC-CONSOLES  07/18
[t] 800.413.8783 ■ 805.494.0622 ■ [f] 866.215.3138 ■ 801 Avenida Acaso, Camarillo, CA 93012 ■ PO Box 3670, Camarillo, CA 93011
     HOW TO ORDER
1| SPECIFY MODEL
CAB7 Black Cabinet for One RCC (7" H x 20-1/2" W x 14-1/2" D)
CAB12 Black Cabinet for Two RCC (12-1/2" H x 20-1/2" W x 14-1/2" D)
TCC Slope Front Desk Top Console (12 Stations max.)
RCC Rack Mount Console (24 Stations max.)
SPECIFICATIONS
Number of
Stations and
Control Panels
TCC: 12 stations maximum when using
2 control panels. Base unit, less panel.
RCC: 24 stations maximum when using
three control panels (Max. is 20 stations
with “E” panel).  Base unit, less panels
Switch Rating 2 Amp @ 24VDC
Use SDC series 600 Power Supply for console and lock power.
2| SPECIFY SWITCH AND INDICATOR PANELS
3| SPECIFY OPTIONAL DESKTOP CABINETS
EA F
AL4 Four Momentary Switches with LEDs
BL4 Four Maintained Switches with LEDs
CL4 Four Momentary/Off/Maintained Switches with LEDs
DL4 Four Momentary/Off/Momentary Switches with LEDs
AL8-2 Eight Momentary Switches with LEDs on 2 panels
BL8-2 Eight Maintained Switches with LEDs on 2 panels
CL8-2 Eight Momentary/Off/Maintained Switches with LEDs on 2 panels
DL8-2 Eight Momentary/Off/Momentary Switches with LEDs on 2 panels
AL8 Eight Momentary Switches with LEDs
BL8 Eight Maintained Switches with LEDs
CL8 Eight Momentary/Off/Maintained Switches with LEDs
DL8 Eight Momentary/Off/Momentary Switches with LEDs
AL4E Four Momentary Switches with LEDs, Alarm, Reset Push Button and Key Lock
BL4E Four Maintained Switches with LEDs, Alarm Reset Push Button and Key Lock
CL4E Four Momentary/Off/Maintained Switches with LEDs, Alarm, Reset Push Button and Key Lock
DL4E Four Momentary/Off/Momentary Switches with LEDs, Alarm, Reset Push Button and Key Lock
EA Panel with Alarm, Reset Push Button and Key Lock
FA Blank Panel
Input Power 12/24VDC 20mA max. per LED
Color
TCC: Black Sides, Beige Top
RCC: Beige
Dimensions
TCC: 10-1/4”W x 4-3/4”H x 9-5/8”D
RCC: 19”W x 5-1/4”H x 6”D
Chassis less switches and light panels.
PRODUCT SKU SAMPLE:  TCC AL8  AL4E
Please note: switches increment are only available in 4s
NOTE: (2) Panels are required for TCC; (3) Panels are required for RCC.